
 

 

Mass Intentions - Intenciones para Misa 
Monday, March 11, 2024  

 5:30pm - 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024  

12pm –  

Wednesday, March 13, 2024  

 7pm- William Glen Buck, Vicente Núñez Muro+, Fernando Canteros+ 

Thursday, March 14, 2024 

 7pm –  

Sunday, March 17, 2024  

10am – Carlos Garza+, Magdalena González Navarro+, Salvador López 

Alonso, Ignacio Márquez Sepúlveda, Carmen Muñoz Luna 

12pm – Tino DelSignore & Fam., Sergio & Martha de la Garza, Linda Gale 

Ollie, Arlene Kreese, Eleanor & Andrés Hernández, Christine S. Forment, 

Irwin Turner+ 

Monday, March 18, 2024  

 5:30pm - 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024  

12pm –  

Wednesday, March 20, 2024  

 7pm-  

Thursday, March 21, 2024 

 7pm –  

Sunday, March 24, 2024  

10am – Pablo Acevedo+ 

12pm – Tino DelSignore & Fam., Sonia Torres+, Juan Rendon Jr.+ 


